ITW Australia Pty Ltd — Septone MEKP Catalyst 20mL and Septone Fibreglass Repair Kit

Photograph of Septone MEKP Catalyst 20mL
Photograph of Septone MEKP Catalyst Batch Number Location
Photograph of Septone Fibreglass Repair Kit Contents
Photograph of Septone Fibreglass Repair Kit

Identifying features

Septone MEKP Catalyst 20mL - Batch Number LF09742

What are the defects?

Products can leak from the cap of the MEKP Catalyst bottle.

What are the hazards?

Leaking product is flammable and may cause skin and/or eye irritation.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should immediately contact ITW for further information about handling and storing the products, and to arrange for the products to be collected and for a full refund or store credit to be issued.

Consumers can contact ITW by phone on 1800 177 989 or by email at sales@aamtech.com.au

Traders who sold this product

See attached trader list

List of traders who sold this product
Where the product was sold
Nationally
International
Dates available for sale
  • 1 July 2020 - 27 August 2020

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category